
Sunday 01/03/2026 The KC Purim Extravaganza: "Mamma Mia, what a Megillah!"

Monday 02/03/2026 Erev Purim - note: KC Erev Purim activity on 1 March, not this evening.

Tuesday 03/03/2026 10:00-12:00 Bereavement Cafe

Tuesday 03/03/2026 14:00 - 16:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 03/03/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 04/03/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 05/03/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 05/03/2026 14:00-15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Friday 06/03/2026 18:30-19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom

Saturday 07/03/2026 10:30 Shabbat Parah; sponsored Kiddush to celebrate Rabbi Michael's 75th birthday

Saturday 07/03/2026 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 08/03/2026 10:00 Stay & Play at HaMakom (0-5 years)

Sunday 08/03/2026 17:00-20:00 Sababa

Monday 09/03/2026 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 10/03/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 11/03/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 12/03/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 12/03/2026 14:00-15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Friday 13/03/2026 10:30 for 11:00 Open meeting with David Simmonds MP for Ruislip, Northwood and Pinner

Saturday 14/03/2026 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club: the Call to Freedom (prepare for Seder Night)

Saturday 14/03/2026 10:30 Refugee Shabbat / Shabbat Hachodesh : speaker from HIAS / JCORE

Tuesday 17/03/2026 14:00 - 16:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 17/03/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 18/03/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Wednesday 18/03/2026 19:30 Outing to see "Yentl" at Marylebone Theatre (Genesis Group)

Thursday 19/03/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 19/03/2026 14:00-15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Friday 20/03/2026 19:00 Friday night in the home - hosted by Milly and Peter Lewy

Saturday 21/03/2026 10:30 Shabbat Vayikra: Aufruf for Rianna Roston and Ryan Gisborn Weare

Sunday 22/03/2026 14:00 Mireille Lipski Stone-setting - Cheshunt

Sunday 22/03/2026 19:30 Films@434: The Blond Boy from the Casbah

Tuesday 24/03/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 25/03/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 26/03/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 26/03/2026 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 26/03/2026 15:00-16:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Thursday 26/03/2026 19:30-20:30 An hour of pre-Pesach learning on Zoom

Saturday 28/03/2026 10:30 Shabbat Hagadol; sponsored Kiddush (Ruth & Graeme Simons' Ruby Anniversary)

Sunday 29/03/2026 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons

Tuesday 31/03/2026 14:00 - 16:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 31/03/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2026                                                            

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Wednesday 01/04/2026 1st night Pesach - Seder Night

Thursday 02/04/2026 10:30 1st day Pesach morning service

Thursday 02/04/2026 19:00 2nd night Pesach - Communal Seder

Friday 03/04/2026 18:30-19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom

Saturday 04/04/2026 10:30 Shabbat Pesach with choir

Saturday 04/04/2026 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 05/04/2026 10:45 Matzah Ramble

Tuesday 07/04/2026 10:00-12:00 Bereavement Cafe

Tuesday 07/04/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 08/04/2026 10:30 Alternative Seventh Day Pesach service & Yizkor

Wednesday 08/04/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 09/04/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 09/04/2026 14:00-15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 11/04/2026 10:30 Shabbat Shemini

Tuesday 14/04/2026 14:00 - 16:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 14/04/2026 20:00
Yom HaShoah - Sophie Solomon & Daniel Lipton present the story of their late grandmother 

Mireille Lipski zl

Wednesday 15/04/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 16/04/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 16/04/2026 14:00-15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Friday 17/04/2026 19:00 Friday night in the home - hosted by Michael & Vivien Collins

Saturday 18/04/2026 10:30 Rosh chodesh Iyar & Shabbat Atzma'ut

Sunday 19/04/2026 13:30 Freddy Berdach's stone-setting,  Edgwarebury Cemetery

Tuesday 21/04/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 22/04/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 23/04/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 23/04/2026 20:00 Book Group

Thursday 23/04/2026 14:00-15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 25/04/2026 09:30 Shabbat Breakfast Club - Pikuach Nefesh/Saving a life

Saturday 25/04/2026 10:30 Shabbat Acharei-Kedoshim - how to be holy

Sunday 26/04/2026 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons

Sunday 26/04/2026 16:30-20:30 Sababa

Tuesday 28/04/2026 14:00 - 16:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 28/04/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 29/04/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 30/04/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 30/04/2026 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 30/04/2026 15:00-16:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR APRIL 2026                                                            

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


